®
89HPES22H16
Data Sheet
22-Lane 16-Port
PCI Express® Switch
Device Overview
The 89HPES22H16 is a member of the IDT PRECISE™ family of
PCI Express® switching solutions. The PES22H16 is a 22-lane, 16-port

36 of 37 October 3, 2011
IDT   89HPES22H16 Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89HPES22H16ZABL 484-ball FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES22H16ZABR 484-ball RoHS FCBGA package, Commercial Temperature
89HPES22H16ZABLI 484-ball FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
89HPES22H16ZABRI 484-ball RoHS FCBGA package, Industrial Temperature
NN A AAA NNANN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Device